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000051198 Roof Replacement 8,900 10/22/2024

2008HX Base Yr

122 SE VET LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,016 76.0032 85.12 86,482 1960 1960 0 0
AP
20 35.00 45.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2008 Heated Area: 864

BAS 864 100 864 33,095

FEP 190 80 152 5,822

1,054 1,016 38,917

BAS= W3 FEP= N10 W19 S10 E19$ W21 S36 E24 N36$.

BAS

3

21

36

24

36

FEP 10

19

10

19

1 9910 RV SITE/RE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,150

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 14 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 100

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

7 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

3,450

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 0.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,500.00 14,500.00 5,220

2 0200 C MBL HM 100 0.00 0.00 0.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 14,200.00 14,200.00 5,112
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2008HX Base Yr

122 SE VET LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,968 115.9000 69.54 136,855 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 48,066

FSP 64 40 26 723

FSP 128 40 51 1,419

UOP 480 25 120 3,338

UST 96 45 43 1,196

2,496 1,968 54,742

BAS= W16 UOP= N12 W40 S12 E40$ W40 UST= N12 W8 S12 E8$ W8 S27
E38 FSP= S12 E16 N12 W4 S8 W8 N8 W4$ E4 FSP= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E22
N27$.
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